Asse_m_bly In_s’rruc’rion
MAGI-SB200-01

= D: Bolt M8*50mm x4

WY £ Bolt M8*20mm x6

F: Spring Washer M8*14 x10

: (£)  G:Flat Washer M8*16 x10

B: Legs x2 C: Middle Legs x1 % Allen key M4 x1

STEP1

STEP 2

FINISH




